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1. IGES
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Senior Policy Researcher/ Project Manager, Waste and Resources Project,
Institute for Global Environmental Strategies (IGES)

2108-11 Kamiyamaguchi, Hayama, Kanagawa 240-0115, Japan

Tel: +81-46-855-3700; Fax: +81-46-855-3709

E-mail: bengtsson@iges.or.jp , bmbengtsson@gmail.com
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2108-11 Kamiyamaguchi, Hayama, Kanagawa 240-0115, Japan

Tel: +81-46-855-3700; Fax: +81-46-855-3709
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Researcher, Kitakyushu Initiative for a Clean Environment Institute for Global Environmental
Strategies (IGES)

3-9-30 Asano, Kokurakita-ku, Kitakyushu 802-0001, Japan

Tel: +81- 93-513-3711 Fax: +81-93-513-3712

E-mail: kitakyushu-initiative@iges.or.jp

2. ISWA

Dr. Atilio Armando Savino

President, International Solid Waste Association, ISWA
Venezuela 931, 2° P, C1095AAS Buenos Aires, Argentina
Tel: +54-114342-6368; Fax: +54-114348-6825

E-mail: asavino@ars.org.ar

3.JICA

Mr. Naoki Mori

Deputy Director General, Global Environment Department, Japan International Cooperation Agency
(JICA)

3rd floor, Nibancho Center Building, 5-25, Nibancho, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo, 102-8012, Japan

Tel: +81-3-52269514, Fax: +81-3-52266343

E-mail: Mori.Naoki@jica.go.jp

Ms. Hiroko Kamata

Senior Technical Advisor, Japan International Cooperation Agency (JICA)

3rd floor, Nibancho Center Building, 5-25, Nibancho, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo, 102-8012, Japan
Tel: +81-3-5226-9333; Fax: +81-3-5226-6389

E-mail: Kamata.Hiroko@jica.go.jp

Ms. Eriko Tamura
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Assistant Director, Environmental Management Division 11, Environmental Management Group
Global Environment Department, Japan International Cooperation Agency (JICA)

3rd floor, Nibancho Center Building, 5-25, Nibancho, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo, 102-8012, Japan
Tel; +81-3-5226-9549; Fax: +81-3-5226-6343

E-mail: tamura.eriko@jica.go.jp

Mr. Yoshikazu Taniguchi

Assistant Director, Environmental Management Division 11, Global Environment Department
Japan International Cooperation Agency (JICA)

3rd floor, Nibancho Center Building, 5-25, Nibancho, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo, 102-8012, Japan

4. UNCRD

Mr. Kazunobu Onogawa

Director, UNCRD

Nagono 1-47-1, Nakamura-ku, Nagoya, 450-0001, Japan
Tel: +81-52-5619377; Fax: +81-52-5619375

E-mail: konogawa@uncrd.or.jp

Mr. Choudhury Rudra Charan Mohanty

Environment Progamme Coordinator, Environment Unit, UNCRD
Nagono 1-47-1, Nakamura-ku, Nagoya, 450-0001, Japan

Tel: +81-52-5619377; Fax: +81-52-5619374/75

E-mail: mohantyc@uncrd.or.jp

Ms. Sayaka lizuka

Operations Assistant, Environment Unit, UNCRD
Nagono 1-47-1, Nakamura-ku, Nagoya, 450-0001, Japan
Tel: +81-52-5619531; Fax: +81-52-5619374/75

E-mail: iizukas@uncrd.or.jp

5. UN DESA

Dr. Tarig Banuri

Director, Division for Sustainable Development (DSD)

United Nations Department of Economic and Social Affairs (UN DESA)
2 UN Plaza, Room DC2-2220, New York, N.Y. 10017, USA

Tel: +1-212-963-0902

Email: banuri@un.or

Ms. Kenza Robinson

Division for Sustainable Development (DSD),

United Nations Department of Economic and Social Affairs (UN DESA)
2 UN Plaza, Room DC2-2270, New York, N.Y. 10017, USA

Tel: +1-212-963-8559; Fax: +1-212-963-1267

E-mail: robinsonl@un.org

6. UNEP

Dr. Surya Prakash Chandak
Deputy Director
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International Environmental Technology Centre (IETC), Division of Technology, Industry &
Economics,

United Nations Environment Programme (UNEP)

1091 Oroshimo-cho, Kusatsu City, Shiga 5250001 Japan

Tel: +81-77-568 4581; Fax: +81-77-568-4587

E-mail: surya.chandak@unep.or.jp Web: http://www.unep.or.jp

7. UN ESCAP

Mr. Masakazu Ichimura

Chief, Environment and Development Policy Section, Environment and Development Division,
United Nations Economic and Social Commission for Asia and the Pacific (UN ESCAP)

Chief, Environment and Development Policy Section (EDPS) Environment and Development
Division (EDD),

UN Economic and Social Commission for Asia and the Pacific (ESCAP)

UN Building, Rajdamnern Nok Avenue, 10200 Bangkok, Thailand

Tel.: +66-2-2881455; Fax: +66-2-2881025

E-mail: ichimura@un.org

8. UN HABITAT

Mr. Rajesh Manandhar

Water and Sanitation Coordinator, Water for Asian Cities Programme Nepal
UN-HABITAT, P.O. Box 107

Pulchowk, Lalipur, Nepal

Tel: + 977 1 5542816; Fax: + 977 1 5539877

Email: rajesh.manandhar@unhabitat.org.np
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